Page 1/2
TL9202 • Rev. 7/6/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
TL9202
LED TRACK HEAD
15 W
Side mounted robust die cast LED style track head. Integral on/off switch and track polarity

Line voltage extensions (12", 18", 24", 36")
are available. Please refer to the “tracks and
accessories” pages for ordering guide.
• Certifications
 − ETL listed
 − CSA compliant
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
Light source LED
Watts (W) 15
Lumen output (lm) 1 036 and 1 052
Efficiency (lm/W) 70
Color temperature (K) 3 000 and 4 000
CRI 80+
Weight (lbs) 2
warranty
yrs5
LED
fixture
dry
location
dimmable
fixture
ICES
005
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
Page 2/2
TL9202 • Rev. 7/6/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Limited stock, consult factory for availability
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to
change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
TL9202
DIMENSION
Ø 1.97"
4.98"
Ø 2.76"
6.11"
4.53"
3.
38
"
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Barn Door
BD-9206-BK
BD-9206-WH
QUICK SHIP AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE  1
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Color
temp.
(K)2
Lumen
(lm)3
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)4